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Chapter Officers
Committee Members



2009 COLORADO CHAPTER ICC
OFFICERS and BOARD OF DIRECTORS

President

First Vice-President

Second Vice-President

Secretary

Treasurer

Board Directors

Past President

Stephen Kanipe (970) 429-2766 stephenk@ci.aspen.co.us
City of Aspen 130 S. Galena St., Aspen, CO 81611

Shaunna Mozingo (303) 658-2084 smozingo@cityofwestminster.us
City of Westminster 4800 W. 92nd Ave, Westminster, Co 80030

Gil Rossmiller (303) 841-1970 grossmiller@parkeronline.org
Town of Parker 20120 E Mainstreet, Parker, CO 80138

Andy Blake (970) 542-3526 Ext. 1474 ablake@co.morgan.co.us
Morgan County 231 Ensign St., Fort Morgan, CO 80701

Dan Weed (303) 598-3465 dweed@coloradocode.net
City of Cherry Hills Village 4610 S. Ulster St #150, Denver, CO 80237

Scott W. Berg (303) 739-7135 sberg@auroragov.org
City of Aurora 15151 E. Alameda Ave., Aurora, CO 80012

Will Birchfield CBO (970) 577-3728 wbirchfield@estes.org
Town of Estes Park P.O. Box 1200, Estes Park, CO 80517

William Clayton (303) 987-7554 wilcla@lakewood.org
City of Lakewood 480 S. Allison Parkway, Lakewood, CO 80226

Mike Metheny (970) 429-1795 mikeme@ci.aspen.co.us
City of Aspen 130 S Galena St., Aspen, CO 81611

Janine Snyder (970) 668-5276 Ext. 3052 janines@townoffrisco.com
Town of Frisco, P. O. Box 4100, Frisco, CO 80443

Steve Byer (720) 874-6600 sbyer@co.arapahoe.co.us
Arapahoe County Building Dept. 10730 E. Briarwood Ave., Ste 100,
Centennial, CO 80112
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